5
Aussie Pumps
96 02 8865 3500
aussiepumps.com.au
All prices AU$, exclude GST, ex Sydney warehouse, Nov 2019 FASTER  |  SMARTER  |  SAFER
 HIGH PRESSURE HYDROSTATIC TESTERS
Super high pressure hydrosta c
testers driven by petrol or diesel
engines. Machines come in
sturdy stainless steel with four
wheel trolleys with big flat free
tyres.
Bertolini triplex piston pumps
and Udor Quintuplex piston
pumps (marked #) used.
Leak detec on in water
pipelines
Hydrosta c tes ng of boilers
Hydrosta c tes ng of
pressure vessels
Oil or gas pipeline tes ng
Hydrosta c tes ng of pumps,
valves or fire mains
Features:
Super high pressures to 500 bar (7,300 psi)
Big flows to 20 lpm
Simple piston pump design
Double pressure gauge with lock of valve
Integrated control valve
Gear box drive (except electric versions &
Raptor 18 diesel)
Full galvanised  frame trolley with 4 big tyres
Benefits:
» Can handle wide range of tests
» Fast pump up to pressure
» Easy to service
» Easy to check for leaks
» Adjust to required pressure
» No exposed moving parts, safer
» Easy to move on site
Scud 400 HTP
HIGH PRESSURE HYDROSTATIC TESTERS
ELECTRIC DRIVE
PETROL DRIVE
Model S/code
Pump
Pressure (psi)
Pump
model
Flow rate
(lpm) Engine
Pump
(rpm)
Box Size
(LxWxH) mm
Wt
(kg)
BB100 HTP* ABB100/GX200HTP 2,000 (140 bar) WBL1114 11 Honda 6.5HP GX200 recoil 1450 620x540x580 45 $3,969
Scud 350 HTP* ABBSS350/390HTP 3,000 (200 bar) TTL1520 15 Honda 13HP GX390 recoil 1450 1100x800x950 110# $5,817
Predator A HTP ABSSPRED-A/GX630HTP 5,000 (350 bar) RAL2035 20 Honda 28HP GX690 e/start 1450 1100x800x1130 130 $10,355
Raptor 18 HTP ABSSRAP/VAN18HTP 7,300 (500 bar) RA1850 18 Vanguard 35HP e/start 1450 1100x800x1000 135 $17,945
Model S/code
Pump
Pressure (psi)
Pump
model
Flow rate
(lpm) Motor
Pump
(rpm)
Box Size
(LxWxH) mm
Wt
(kg)
Monsoon Scud 100 HTP ABB100EH/2.2HTP 1,500 (100 bar) WBL1114 11 2.2kW, 240V 15 amp 1450 680 x 400 x 340 50 $3,017
Monsoon Scud 200 HTP ABMONSS200/HTP 3,000 (200 bar) TTL1520 15 5.5kW, 415V 1450 700 x 580 x 550 70 $4,336
Monsoon Scud 300 HTP ABMONSS300/HTP 3,000 (200 bar) TTL2120 21 7.5kW, 415V 1450 1100 x 800 x 750  90# $5,312
Monsoon Scud 300M HTP ABMONSS300MHTP 3,000 (200 bar) TTK3021 30 10kW, 415V 1450 1100 x 800 x 750 120# $9,116
Monsoon Scud 400 HTP ABMONSS400/HTP 4,300 (300 bar) TTL1530 15 7.5kW, 415V 1450 1100 x 800 x 750  90# $6,936
Monsoon Scud 400M HTP ABMONSS400MHTP 4,000 (275 bar) TTL2028 20 11kW, 415V 1450 1100 x 800 x 750  120# $9,116
Hurricane A HTP ABHURRICANEAHTP 5,000 (350 bar) KTL1635 16 12.5kW, 415V 1450 1100 x 800 x 450 145# $12,574
Raptor 16 HTP ABRAPTOR/16EHTP 7,300 (500 bar) RA1650 16 18.5kW, 415V 1450 1100 x 800 x 1000 185# $20,977
Raptor 18 HTP ABRAPTOR/18EHTP 7,300 (500 bar) RA1850 18 18.5kW, 415V 1450 1100 x 800 x 1000 200# $23,212
* electric start op on available
# these units are shipped on a skid, dimensions
& weight include skid.
Monsoon Scud 100
KPA = bar x 100
5
Aussie Pumps
aussiepumps.com.au
All prices AU$, exclude GST, ex Sydney warehouse, Nov 2019 02 8865 3500  97 FASTER  |  SMARTER  |  SAFER mps.com.au
exclude GST, ex Sydney wareho
a
Aussie Mine Boss
Hydrosta c Testers
Aussie Mine Spec Features:
▪ 38mm Scud gal frame with an  vib mounts
▪ Steel wheels with pneuma c tyres
▪ Emergency stop
▪ Fire ex nguisher
▪ Dry cell ba ery
▪ Op onal bunded tray
DIESEL DRIVE
Model S/code
Pump
Pressure (psi)
Pump
model
Flow
rate
(lpm) Engine
Pump
(rpm)
Boxed
Dimensions
(LxWxH) mm
Wt
(kg)
Scud 100 D HTP ABBSC100DHTP 2,000 (140 bar) WBL1114 11 YANMAR L48 4.8HP recoil 1450 680 x 400 x 340 70  $5,794
Scud 350 D HTP ABBSS350L100HTP 3,000 (200 bar) TTL1520 15 YANMAR L100E 10HP e/start 1450 1100x800x950  160# $10,111
Scud 400 D HTP ABBSS400DHTP 4,000 (275 bar) TTL1330 13 YANMAR L100E 10HP e/start 1450 1100x800x950  160# $10,469
Predator A DHTP ABSCPRED-A/KDEHTP 5,000 (350 bar) KTL 21 KOHLER KD477 23HP e/start 1450 1250x800x1130 250 $21,294
Raptor D HTP 16 ABRAPTOR16DHTP 7,300 (500 bar) RA1650 16 KOHLER KD477 23HP e/start 1450 1200x1200x1500 250 $22,056
Raptor 450 D HTP  ABRAP450KDEHTP 6,525 (450 bar) RA1850 18 KOHLER KD477 23HP e/start 1450 1200x1200x1500 250 $22,056
Raptor D HTP 18 ABRAP18KDEHTP 7,300 (500 bar) RA1850 18 KOHLER KD625 28HP e/start 1450 1200x1200x1500 280 $25,105
Aussie Mine Boss op on
Scud 350 D HTP ABBSS350DHTPMS 3,000 (200 bar) TTL1520 15 YANMAR L100E 10HP e/start 1450 1100x800x950  175# $12,652
Predator A DHTP ABSCPREDAKDEHTPM 5,000 (350 bar) RAL2035 21 KOHLER KD477 23HP e/start 1450 1250x800x1130 265 $23,711
Raptor D HTP 16 ABRAP16DHTPMS 7,300 (500 bar) RA1650 16 KOHLER KD477 23HP e/start 1450 1200x1200x1500 265 $24,470
Raptor D HTP 18 ABRAP18KDEHTPMS 7,300 (500 bar) RA1850 18 KOHLER KD625 28HP e/start 1450 1200x1200x1500 295 $27,519
Raptor Kohler HTP
#  these units are shipped on a skid, dimensions & weight include skid.
KPA = bar x 100
Op onal Wash-Down Kits … Gun/lance & high pressure hose kits enable use of  hydrosta c tester as a blaster
 HIGH PRESSURE HYDROSTATIC TESTERS
Suits Gun/lance kit  10 metres of high pressure hose
HTPs to 4,000 psi
APROGUN-900-035
APROGUN-900-045
$162
$162
10m 5,800 PSI
(AHW06M22X2X10)
$184
5,000 psi HTPs  MPA3045600
C915 _ _ _ M (nozzle)
$197
$20
10m 5,800 PSI
(AHW06M24X2X10) $212
500 bar HTPs
MPA30473000
+ nozzle
$750
$125
10m 500 bar
(A3641443109) $616